

## Breakfast Club Parent / Provider Agreement

You have requested a place in our Breakfast Club. It is essential that you book with care as you will be charged for all sessions that are booked.

Childs name	Class
D.O.B	
Parent / Carer Name	
Address	
Post Code	
Tel:	
Providers Name: PRESTON GRANGE PRIMA	ARY SCHOOL BREAKFAST CLUB
The terms of the agreement are as follows:	<u>-</u>

Hours are from 7.45 a.m. - 9.00am

## Charges are as follows:-

Breakfast Club f3

- Breakfast cancellations charged at £3.
- Children must be signed in and out by an adult.
- The Club has a relaxed, caring atmosphere. Any child spoiling this by repeated bad behaviour will not be allowed to continue at the club.

All sessions that are booked will be charged for unless your child is off sick, there will be a charge for the first 24 hours at £3 per session the only exception will be if your child is on a school residential trip. Payment MUST be made PROMTLY. Failure to pay fees by this method will result in the childcare provision being withdrawn. Parents /Carers must give a weeks notice to terminate this contract.

I agree to abide by the terms of this agreement	- -
Signed:	Parent/Carer
Signed:	Headteacher
Signed:	Breakfast Club Supervisor
Date:	